
Team Schedule

6/12/2022 to 6/30/2022

Burgettstown MS/HS
104 Bavington Rd
Burgettstown, PA 15021
Kevin Krzeczowski
724-947-8100

Monday 06/13/22 Adult Rec Basketball Home 6:00 PM

Monday 06/20/22 Adult Rec Basketball Home 6:00 PM

Friday 06/24/22 TRICADA Golf Outing Away 08:00 AM

Monday 06/27/22 Adult Rec Basketball Home 6:00 PM

Baseball
Boys Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Monday 06/13/22 Neshannock Junior/Senior High School (PIAA

Semi Finals)
Away 4:45 PM 7:00 PM

Basketball
Boys Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Tuesday 06/14/22 Summer League Basketball Home 5:00 PM

Wednesday 06/15/22 Boys Basketball Summer League Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 06/16/22 Summer League Basketball Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 06/21/22 Summer League Basketball Home 5:00 PM

Wednesday 06/22/22 Boys Basketball Summer League Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 06/23/22 Summer League Basketball Home 5:00 PM

Girls Varsity
Place Dismiss Depart Time

Tuesday 06/14/22 Practice  Practice Home 12:00 PM

Thursday 06/16/22 Practice  Practice Home 10:00 AM

Football
Boys Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Monday 06/13/22 Conditioning  Practice Home 7:30 AM

Tuesday 06/14/22 Conditioning  Practice Home 7:30 AM

Wednesday 06/15/22 Conditioning  Practice Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 06/16/22 Conditioning  Practice Home 7:30 AM

Monday 06/20/22 Conditioning  Practice Home 7:30 AM

Tuesday 06/21/22 Conditioning  Practice Home 7:30 AM

Wednesday 06/22/22 Conditioning  Practice Home 7:30 AM

Thursday 06/23/22 Conditioning  Practice Home 7:30 AM

Monday 06/27/22 Conditioning  Practice Home 7:30 AM

Tuesday 06/28/22 Conditioning  Practice Home 7:30 AM

Wednesday 06/29/22 Conditioning  Practice Home 7:30 AM

Thursday 06/30/22 Conditioning  Practice Home 7:30 AM

Volleyball
Girls Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Tuesday 06/14/22 Open Gym Home 10:00 AM

Superintendent Principal Dean of Students Athletic Director

Stephen Puskar Brian Fadden Maria Shaffer Kevin Krzeczowski
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